Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog

Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog
Monthly Totals May 13 1078 1060 18 256
June 13 1010 938 72 328
July 13 1021 1077 -56 272
August 13 1009 1031 -22 250
September 13 948 942 6 256
October 13 1150 1107 43 299
November 13 1039 972 67 366
December 13 897 981 -84 282
January 14 1163 1047 116 398
February 14 1050 996 54 452
March 14 1120 1142 -22 430
April 14 1161 1180 -19 411
May 14 1093 1158 -65 346
June 14 1071 1074 -3 343
July 14 956 902 54 397
August 14 1129 1062 67 464
September 14 1182 1114 68 532
October 14 1255 1280 -25 507
November 14 917 893 24 531
December 14 818 877 -59 472
January 15 979 899 80 552
February 15 1006 944 62 614
March 15 1063 1074 -11 603
April 15 1002 1080 -78 525
May 15 771 848 =77 448
June 15 848 839 9 457
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